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Unit Name And Number [Merchant Merchant Location MccC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/09/2022 £ 29.77
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/09/2022 £ 53.46
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/09/2022 £ 5.00
PEOPLE MAGSUBCRIPTIONS COM LONDON, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 02/09/2022 £ 143.00
PEOPLE EARLY EDUCATION ST ALBANS, 00013 8299(Training and Educational Schools 06/09/2022 £ 30.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/09/2022 £ 42.46
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/09/2022 £ 87.56
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/09/2022 £ 111.43
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/09/2022 -£ 2.10
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/09/2022 £ 91.00
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/09/2022 £ 82.44
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/09/2022 -£ 12.50
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/09/2022 £ 73.28
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/09/2022 £ 139.68
PEOPLE FACEBK GXFNKG7ES2 fb.me/ads, 7311]Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2022 £ 14.11
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/09/2022 £ 5.99
PEOPLE WWW.CGPBOOKS.CO.UK BROUGHTON IN, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2022 £ 162.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2022 £ 17.08
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2022 £ 17.08
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2022 £ 33.36
PEOPLE Canva 03544-10024633 Sydney, 7333(Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 15/09/2022 £ 22.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2022 £ 49.99
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness ULORP3ZC5 amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2022 £ 6.56
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2022 £ 9.49
PEOPLE AMZ Sorore AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2022 -£ 49.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2022 £ 29.50
PEOPLE BED CARE LTD WALPOL, 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 12/09/2022 £ 189.00
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648, 8999|Professional Services Professional services 15/09/2022 £ 3.00
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648, 8999|Professional Services Professional services 15/09/2022 £ 1.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/09/2022 £ 74.98
PEOPLE FIND A WILL 0300 3030648, 8999|Professional Services Professional services 20/09/2022 £ 1.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2022 £ 24.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2022 £ 4.95
PEOPLE eBay O 05-09066-00032 LONDON, 5944|General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 05/09/2022 £ 8.98
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 1IN3UB6E95 amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2022 £ 9.18
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness H90I01AZ5 amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2022 £ 16.99
PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 06/09/2022 £ 68.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 3.05
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 19.68
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2022 £ 9.89
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2022 £ 9.59
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2022 £ 3.98
PEOPLE WWW.OVOENERGY.COM INTERNET, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 09/09/2022 £ 232.59
PEOPLE WWW.DATA.ORG.UK 01789 470007, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 12/09/2022 £ 195.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2022 £ 16.36
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2022 £ 10.86
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2022 £ 30.70
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PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/09/2022 £ 105.37
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/09/2022 £ 78.43
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/09/2022 £ 63.41
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/09/2022 £ 109.03
PEOPLE TESCO SUBSCRIPTION 01707298000, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/09/2022 £ 6.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/09/2022 £ 99.98
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/09/2022 £ 150.00
PEOPLE Huggg Purchase Bristol City, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/09/2022 £ 10,000.00
PEOPLE SERVICED ACCOMMODATION MIDDLESBROUGH, 00021 6513| Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Management 02/09/2022 £ 4,440.00
PEOPLE AMZ great-deal-forever AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/09/2022 -£ 99.98
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 05/09/2022 £ 75.50
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/09/2022 £ 439.95
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2022 £ 37.99
PEOPLE DVLA DRIVING LICENSE FP WEB, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 09/09/2022 £ 34.00
PEOPLE Huggg Purchase Bristol City, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/09/2022 £ 2,800.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2022 £ 99.98
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/09/2022 £ 234.95
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
PEOPLE HMPO BRISTOL, 7399(Supplies Misc business services 13/09/2022 £ 26.50
PEOPLE POSTURITE LTD BERWICK, 00266 5719|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 14/09/2022 £ 180.00
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/09/2022 £ 42.87
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/09/2022 £ 47.80
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/09/2022 £ 48.36
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2022 £ 4521
PEOPLE OPEN UNIVERSITY MILTON KEYNES, 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities 07/09/2022 £ 99.00
PEOPLE Twinkl Sheffield, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 07/09/2022 £ 74.88
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 26.95
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 9.95
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2022 £ 199.99
PEOPLE SUPER TEACHER WORKSHEETS 7162602560, NY 14150 8299|Training and Educational Schools 13/09/2022 £ 24.95
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2022 £ 14.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2022 £ 14.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2022 £ 14.50
PEOPLE AMZNBusiness HC4EH10T5 amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2022 £ 34.52
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/09/2022 £ 104.91
Programming, data processing & system
PEOPLE BUZZSPROUT BUZZSPROUT WWW.BUZZSPROU, FL 32207 7372|Computer Equipment & Services design 09/09/2022 £ 12.00
PEOPLE BURNSIDE CARPETS DARLINGTON, 5713|General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 06/09/2022 £ 1,000.00
PEOPLE AMZ (Daily Essentials) amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/09/2022 -£ 132.99
PEOPLE MACHINE MART LTD DARLINGTON 16, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 02/09/2022 £ 10.30
PEOPLE SNC VEHICLE SERVICES DARLINGTON, 7538|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 07/09/2022 £ 50.00
PEOPLE CURRYS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 09/09/2022 £ 189.00
PEOPLE SNC VEHICLE SERVICES DARLINGTON, 7538|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 09/09/2022 £ 50.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2022 £ 15.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2022 £ 14.59
PEOPLE WORKGLOVES.CO.UK LONDON, 5047|Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment |21/09/2022 £ 44.94
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2022 £ 44.09
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PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/09/2022 £ 76.16
PEOPLE CURRYS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 23/09/2022 £ 189.00
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 23/09/2022 £ 292.50
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 23/09/2022 £ 292.50
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 23/09/2022 £ 292.50
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 23/09/2022 £ 167.50
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 23/09/2022 £ 167.50
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 23/09/2022 £ 97.50
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 23/09/2022 £ 292.50
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 23/09/2022 £ 292.50
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 23/09/2022 £ 332.50
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 23/09/2022 £ 167.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2022 £ 7.49
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2022 £ 13.98
PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/09/2022 £ 292.50
PEOPLE PAYPAL ALLERGYLIFE 35314369001, 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 31/08/2022 £ 187.66
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 159.89
PEOPLE WWW.LANGUAGE-RESOURCES INTERNET, 5942(Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/09/2022 £ 175.40
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 15/09/2022 £ 279.11
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 15/09/2022 £ 279.11
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 15/09/2022 £ 279.11
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 15/09/2022 £ 279.11
PEOPLE HTTP://SHOP.ICAN.ORG.U 02078432552, 8398| Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 29/09/2022 £ 35.00
PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 31/08/2022 £ 9.79
PEOPLE HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON, 5940|General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 09/09/2022 £ 10.49
PEOPLE NYA Air-Serv 01942722333, 5499|Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 09/09/2022 £ 3.00
PEOPLE W M MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON, 5542| Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 09/09/2022 £ 52.53
PEOPLE WWW.ADASS.ORG.UK LONDON, 00013 8699|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 23/09/2022 £ 2,376.00
PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 18665797172, 4899|Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/09/2022 £ 10.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/09/2022 £ 30.44
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/08/2022 £ 12.89
PEOPLE AMZ fabric to go amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/09/2022 -£ 8.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/09/2022 £ 42.96
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/09/2022 £ 4.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/09/2022 £ 11.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/09/2022 £ 60.98
PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 02/09/2022 £ 34.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/09/2022 £ 20.75
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/09/2022 £ 79.25
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2022 £ 7.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2022 £ 19.97
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2022 £ 25.31
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2022 £ 51.64
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2022 £ 36.85
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2022 £ 19.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2022 £ 24.99
PEOPLE AMZ Mangokit Store AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2022 -£ 30.44
PEOPLE AMZ SECRUI(UK) AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2022 -£ 12.89
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PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/09/2022 £ 97.77
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2022 £ 31.96
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2022 £ 7.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2022 £ 62.23
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2022 £ 3.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2022 £ 9.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2022 £ 55.98
PEOPLE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/09/2022 £ 85.00
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/09/2022 £ 110.63
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2022 £ 10.97
PEOPLE WWW.ICO.ORG.UK 03031231113, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 21/09/2022 £ 60.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2022 £ 12.58
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2022 £ 85.60
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2022 £ 11.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2022 £ 9.99
PEOPLE GOMPELS HEALTHCARE MELKSHAM, 5300|General Retail and Wholesale Wholesale clubs 27/09/2022 £ 137.79
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2022 £ 93.94
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2022 £ 11.44
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2022 £ 27.58
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2022 £ 3.47
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2022 £ 13.58
PLACE CHARLES BLOE TRAINING INNERLEITHEN, 00446 8299(Training and Educational Schools 06/09/2022 £ 54.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 55.96
PLACE HSE 1D-7474629 LONDON, 00018 5942(Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2022 £ 51.00
PLACE PP CLAIREMETCA DARLINGTON, 5992|Estate and Garden Services Florists 09/09/2022 £ 30.00
PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/09/2022 £ 8.30
PLACE EELTD HATFIELD, 4814|Telecommunication Services Phone services 12/09/2022 £ 734.05
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2022 £ 38.96
PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392|Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 15/09/2022 £ 159.00
PLACE KAYS MEDICAL LIMITED LIVERPOOL, 5047[Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment [20/09/2022 £ 63.78
PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies |Stationery & office supplies stores 27/09/2022 £ 5.99
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/09/2022 £ 11.29
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 14/09/2022 £ 130.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 14/09/2022 £ 130.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 16/09/2022 £ 355.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 22/09/2022 £ 130.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2022 £ 87.92
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2022 £ 2.54
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2022 £ 30.85
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2022 £ 97.96
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/08/2022 £ 10.00
PLACE MY.MORRISONS.COM 08456116111, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/09/2022 £ 17.97
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/09/2022 £ 185.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2022 £ 28.98
PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies |Stationery & office supplies stores 16/09/2022 £ 23.98
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PLACE Frank's Flooring Darlingt Darlington, 5713|General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 21/09/2022 £ 920.00
PLACE TESCO STORES 5185 CLEVELAND, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2022 £ 40.00
PLACE CS LTJE-4L4B DARLINGTON, 00014 8299|Training and Educational Schools 07/09/2022 £ 918.00
PLACE MERCEDES-BENZ TEESSIDE MIDDLESBROUGH, 5511|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 07/09/2022 £ 43.31
PLACE CS 43P9-4Z27X DARLINGTON, 00014 8299|Training and Educational Schools 27/09/2022 £ 734.40
PLACE THE RIVERWALK CAR PARK DURHAM, 7523(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 17/09/2022 £ 4.50
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/09/2022 £ 124.94
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 55.95
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 34.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 6.49
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 7.95
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 41.02
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 16.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 20.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 11.78
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 29.76
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 49.95
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
PLACE ZORO UK LONDON, 5072|Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 07/09/2022 £ 207.96
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/09/2022 £ 5.94
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/09/2022 £ 56.38
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 30/08/2022 £ 76.50
PLACE VESTA VODAFONE TOPUP VODAFONE.COUK, 4814|Telecommunication Services Phone services 31/08/2022 £ 10.00
PLACE WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03313035063, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 31/08/2022 £ 25.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/09/2022 £ 21.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/09/2022 £ 42.00
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 31/08/2022 £ 342.55
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 01/09/2022 £ 164.18
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 01/09/2022 £ 20.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/09/2022 £ 42.00
PLACE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO, 4900] Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/09/2022 £ 40.00
PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/09/2022 £ 3.50
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 02/09/2022 £ 198.85
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 05/09/2022 £ 174.39
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 05/09/2022 £ 365.12
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 05/09/2022 £ 208.03
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 06/09/2022 £ 40.00
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 06/09/2022 £ 20.00
PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 07/09/2022 £ 26.70
PLACE Hotel at Booking.com Cambridge, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/09/2022 £ 48.00
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 07/09/2022 £ 20.00
PLACE BRITISH GAS OTP BRITISH GAS O, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 08/09/2022 £ 422.44
PLACE BRITISH GAS OTP BRITISH GAS O, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 08/09/2022 £ 279.40
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/09/2022 £ 300.85
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/09/2022 £ 53.02
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/09/2022 £ 219.26
PLACE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO, 4900] Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 09/09/2022 £ 40.00
PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994|Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 09/09/2022 £ 49.00
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PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 09/09/2022 £ 544.50
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/09/2022 £ 42.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/09/2022 £ 42.00
PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 12/09/2022 £ 306.00
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011(Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/09/2022 £ 189.00
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 13/09/2022 £ 25.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 14/09/2022 £ 115.23
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 14/09/2022 £ 356.93
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 15/09/2022 £ 310.02
PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND, 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 16/09/2022 £ 15.50
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 20/09/2022 £ 446.68
PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 20/09/2022 £ 20.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 21/09/2022 £ 323.28
PLACE GOVERNMENT EVENTS COVENT GARDEN, 00029 7922|Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 22/09/2022 £ 1,149.12
PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011(Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/09/2022 £ 252.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 22/09/2022 £ 239.65
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/09/2022 £ 55.62
PLACE TIMPSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/09/2022 £ 12.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 26/09/2022 £ 460.96
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 26/09/2022 £ 483.40
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 26/09/2022 £ 582.34
PLACE ARC (EUROPE) LTD RT WALTON ON THA, 7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 27/09/2022 £ 351.23
PLACE GREENBANK HOTEL DARLINGTON, 00036 7011(Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/09/2022 £ 120.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 28/09/2022 £ 76.48
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/09/2022 £ 20.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/09/2022 £ 20.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/09/2022 £ 20.00
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/09/2022 £ 108.00
PLACE GREENBANK HOTEL DARLINGTON, 00036 7011(Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/09/2022 £ 60.00
PLACE TIMPSON LTD DARLINGTON SA, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2022 £ 12.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 29/09/2022 £ 52.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 7.80
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 31.96
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2022 £ 38.74
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/09/2022 £ 12.60
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2022 £ 25.35
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/09/2022 £ 12.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/09/2022 £ 6.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/09/2022 £ 38.94
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2022 £ 17.99
PLACE Andy's Candy Bar Darlington, 5441(Catering and Catering Supplies Sweets & confectionary 31/08/2022 £ 200.00
PLACE Harrys Donuts Main Darlington, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/08/2022 £ 400.00
PLACE WWW .NOEA.ORG.UK WELLS, 00053 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 01/09/2022 £ 124.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/09/2022 £ 59.99
PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies |Stationery & office supplies stores 06/09/2022 £ 4.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2022 £ 7.88
PLACE PRIMARK DARLINGTON, 5651|General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 06/09/2022 £ 40.00
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PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 68.80
PLACE AS 1 MOBILE LIMITED DARLINGTON, 7622|General Retail and Wholesale Radio, TV & stereo repairs 08/09/2022 £ 45.00
PLACE BANNERBUZZ.CO.UK LONDON, 7333|Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 08/09/2022 £ 404.26
PLACE ENGLAND ATHLETICS BIRMINGHAM, 5941]General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 08/09/2022 £ 710.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2022 £ 150.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2022 £ 43.44
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/09/2022 £ 1.70
PLACE EIF/PURPLEGUIDE CHEPSTOW, 00165 8699|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 21/09/2022 £ 30.00
PLACE G PRUDHOE & CO LTD T/A AL DARLINGTON, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies |Stationery & office supplies stores 22/09/2022 £ 54.00
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 23/09/2022 £ 4.45
PLACE AMZNBusiness 0I113N7V75 amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2022 £ 7.31
PLACE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 31/08/2022 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 01/09/2022 £ 33.00
PLACE CITY OF NEWCASTLE INTE NEWCASTLE UPO, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 07/09/2022 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 07/09/2022 £ 11.00
PLACE DURHAM COUNTY CNCL DURHAM, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 07/09/2022 -£ 11.00
PLACE SMYTHS TOYS GALWAY, 00914 5399(General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/09/2022 £ 54.99
PLACE BRADFORD MET COUNCIL INTERNET, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 13/09/2022 £ 11.00
PLACE BRADFORD MET COUNCIL INTERNET, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 13/09/2022 £ 22.00
PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 13/09/2022 £ 14.00
PLACE Hotel at Booking.com Cambridge, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/09/2022 £ 82.80
PLACE NWL ESW WATER SER, 4900(Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 15/09/2022 £ 95.89
PLACE NWL ESW WATER SER, 4900| Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 15/09/2022 £ 179.82
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/09/2022 £ 30.00
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 21/09/2022 £ 11.00
PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 23/09/2022 £ 14.00
PLACE HARTLEPOOL BC HARTLEPOOL, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 23/09/2022 -£ 11.00
PLACE HARTLEPOOL BC HARTLEPOOL, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 23/09/2022 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 26/09/2022 £ 11.00
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2022 £ 30.00
PLACE SHEFFIELD CITY CNC SHEFFIELD, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2022 £ 12.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2022 £ 219.00
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411)|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/09/2022 £ 25.00
PLACE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON, 5211{Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/09/2022 £ 73.44
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2022 £ 10.79
PLACE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON, 5211{Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/09/2022 £ 5.66
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2022 £ 4.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2022 £ 12.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2022 £ 6.99
PLACE WWW.CASTLINESYSTEMS.COM RUSPER, 5045[Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 31/08/2022 £ 180.00
PLACE AMZNBusiness 1D6SN2RQ5 amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/09/2022 £ 275.88
PLACE TEESIDE LGV TRAINING L MIDDLESBROUGH, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 05/09/2022 £ 26.00
PLACE AMZNBusiness VB9T393B5 amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2022 £ 10.45
PLACE grandado Central, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2022 £ 1314
PLACE SP SCHOOL BADGES UK BIRMINGHAM, 00437 5399(General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/09/2022 £ 28.20
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 16/09/2022 £ 22.50
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/09/2022 £ 18.62
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Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial

PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL, 7399|Supplies Misc business services 20/09/2022 £ 148.20
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL, 7399(Supplies Misc business services 20/09/2022 £ 148.20
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2022 £ 39.75
PLACE Amazon.co.uk FMOST4K95 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 31/08/2022 £ 59.90
PLACE eBay O 15-09043-56080 LONDON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 31/08/2022 £ 57.90
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 01/09/2022 £ 35.99
PLACE eBay O 25-09048-28893 LONDON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 02/09/2022 £ 54.66
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2022 £ 40.05
PLACE JIB FOR PLUMBERS ST NEOTS, 8999|Professional Services Professional services 07/09/2022 £ 40.00
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
PLACE PASS PORTABLE APPLIAN STOCKTONONT, 8734{Supplies Testing labs (non-medical) 07/09/2022 £ 420.00
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 07/09/2022 £ 67.50
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299(Training and Educational Schools 07/09/2022 £ 45.00
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799(Building Services Trade contractors 07/09/2022 £ 199.68
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 53.70
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 08/09/2022 £ 39.99
PLACE Amazon.co.uk AR5381C65 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/09/2022 £ 2.99
PLACE Amazon.co.uk HY62Q3AR5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/09/2022 £ 5.31
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2022 £ 406.63
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2022 £ 142.87
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2022 £ 589.90
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2022 £ 589.92
PLACE VALUE PRODUCTS LTD POOLE, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2022 £ 313.92
PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/09/2022 £ 39.99
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299(Training and Educational Schools 13/09/2022 -£ 22.50
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2022 £ 13.27
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2022 £ 13.27
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
PLACE SP OAKCRAFTS YORK, 00613 5072|Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 14/09/2022 £ 34.90
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2022 £ 16.46
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/09/2022 £ 16.46
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/09/2022 £ 79.98
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
PLACE R & J FARROW LIMITED RICHMOND, 7399|Supplies Misc business services 16/09/2022 £ 456.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2022 £ 72.18
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/09/2022 £ 19.87
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/09/2022 £ 24.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/09/2022 £ 15.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2022 £ 14.43
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2022 £ 15.19
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2022 £ 15.00
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
PLACE SP OAKCRAFTS YORK, 00613 5072|Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 21/09/2022 £ 19.95
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/09/2022 £ 19.99
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 22/09/2022 £ 22.50
PLACE LIDL GB DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/09/2022 £ 1.86
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PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/09/2022 £ 60.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2022 £ 9.89
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2022 £ 3.48
PLACE CS MMX3-6F7C DARLINGTON, 00014 8299(Training and Educational Schools 28/09/2022 £ 367.20
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2022 £ 285.12
PLACE KANE INTERNATIONAL LTD HERTFORDSHIRE, 00071 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 29/09/2022 £ 126.00
PLACE PERMAGARD.CO.UK BRISTOL, 00110 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 29/09/2022 £ 127.20
PLACE SP ANTON-SHOP.UK POOLE, 00177 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 29/09/2022 £ 488.40
PLACE SP PPE SUPPLIES DIRE SEVENOAKS, 00157 5137|Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commerecial clothing 29/09/2022 £ 24.64
PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/09/2022 £ 76.00
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399|Supplies Misc business services 10/09/2022 £ 75.00
PLACE CANVA 103557-12395178 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 19934 7221{Print and Advertising Photographic studios 28/09/2022 £ 10.99
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 13/09/2022 £ 41.61
PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/09/2022 £ 25.89
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2022 £ 20.96
PLACE AO RETAIL LIMITED . 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 20/09/2022 £ 249.99
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/09/2022 £ 60.00
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/09/2022 £ 8.50
PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 27/09/2022 £ 34.09
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/09/2022 £ 19.62
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/09/2022 £ 33.67
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 17.98
PLACE Amazon.co.uk AG3743UP5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/09/2022 £ 17.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2022 £ 122.48
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2022 £ 122.47
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/09/2022 £ 13.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2022 £ 94.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2022 £ 68.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2022 £ 369.99
PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392|Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 08/09/2022 £ 159.00
RESOURCES PAYPAL SEAWARDELEC 35314369001, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 31/08/2022 £ 157.20
RESOURCES FACEBK SUTUKH73J2 fb.me/ads, 7311]Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/09/2022 £ 700.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/09/2022 £ 11.99
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
RESOURCES EB CONFERENCE 22 THEA 801-413-7200, 7399|Supplies Misc business services 06/09/2022 £ 173.12
RESOURCES FACEBK U76D7HP2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 06/09/2022 £ 700.00
RESOURCES WWW.ARCONLINE.COUK 01642 525187, 5970|General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 06/09/2022 £ 20.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2022 £ 7.68
RESOURCES FACEBK KN49DJF3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311]Print and Advertising Advertising services 12/09/2022 £ 700.00
RESOURCES FACEBK K7MAFJF3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 15/09/2022 £ 700.00
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
RESOURCES SFX SUPPLIERS AND HIRI LINDFIELD RH1, 7394{Supplies Equipment, tool, furniture hire & leasing  [14/09/2022 £ 277.30
RESOURCES FACEBK GAHEJHP3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/09/2022 £ 1.70
RESOURCES FACEBK L5XFHJT3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311]Print and Advertising Advertising services 18/09/2022 £ 700.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/09/2022 £ 209.86
RESOURCES thetrainline.com +443332022222, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 21/09/2022 £ 93.49
RESOURCES UK THEATRE LONDON, 00029 8699|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 21/09/2022 £ 72.00
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RESOURCES FACEBK KQYGMJF3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 23/09/2022 £ 700.00
RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811|Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 26/09/2022 £ 43.85
Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial
RESOURCES BIN SHOP RETFORD, 5085|Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 28/09/2022 £ 368.35
RESOURCES FACEBK SV5GYHT2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311]Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/09/2022 £ 700.00
RESOURCES WWW.THOMANN.DE BURGEBRACH, 5733|General Retail and Wholesale Music stores & instruments 28/09/2022 £ 140.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2022 £ 9.59
RESOURCES DVSA OLCS 0300-123, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 01/09/2022 £ 820.00
RESOURCES MERCEDES-BENZ TEESSIDE MIDDLESBROUGH, 5511|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 05/09/2022 £ 134.05
RESOURCES DBC ENVIRONMENTAL DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 06/09/2022 £ 0.01
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2022 £ 2.95
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/09/2022 £ 13.98
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 13/09/2022 £ 576.00
RESOURCES MERCEDES-BENZ TEESSIDE MIDDLESBROUGH, 5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 05/09/2022 £ 56.22
RESOURCES SUMUP STATUS PROMOTIONS DARLINGTON, 5944(General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 05/09/2022 £ 48.14
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk G77ET3HF5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/09/2022 £ 21.69
RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD DARLINGTON DL, 5422|Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 09/09/2022 £ 28.60
RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD DARLINGTON DL, 5422|Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 22/09/2022 £ 26.10
RESOURCES DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5814|Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 05/09/2022 £ 14.30
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk HI9UT2AR5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/09/2022 £ 42.99
RESOURCES Amazon Prime 6M1LR6735 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 13/09/2022 £ 7.99
RESOURCES Pluralsight 801-7849007, UT 84025 8299|Training and Educational Schools 05/09/2022 £ 358.80
RESOURCES TINYPNG API HOEVELAKEN, 03871 5734{Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 05/09/2022 £ 4.09
RESOURCES ALAMY.COM LIMITED ABINGDON, 5971|General Retail and Wholesale Art dealers & galleries 08/09/2022 £ 35.99
RESOURCES LINKEDIN-829 5029824 LNKD.IN/BILL, 7311{Print and Advertising Advertising services 27/09/2022 £ 24.18
RESOURCES FACEBK ZU863KK7F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/09/2022 £ 228.83
RESOURCES SECURITY INDUSTRY AUTH LONDON, 00141 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 31/08/2022 £ 190.00
RESOURCES NEWITTS.COM YORK, 00607 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 14/09/2022 £ 32.90
RESOURCES Amazon Prime YK5394G65 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/09/2022 £ 8.99
RESOURCES THE HANGER STORE CHELMSFORD, 7333|Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 08/09/2022 £ 31.20
RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422|Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 15/09/2022 £ 70.65
RESOURCES B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 21/09/2022 £ 73.27
RESOURCES IDEAL POSTCODES LONDON, 00012 5817 #N/A #N/A 31/08/2022 £ 372.00
RESOURCES WWW.DEFIBALIFE.CO.UK MATLOCK, 00042 5047|Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment |23/09/2022 £ 136.74
RESOURCES SKINNERGATE NEW DARLINGTON, 5499|Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 26/09/2022 £ 38.90
RESOURCES FIRST RESCUE TRAIN SELBY, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 28/09/2022 £ 125.96
RESOURCES INSTIT OF OCCPTNL SAFE LEICESTER, 8699|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 28/09/2022 £ 180.00
RESOURCES PPOINT_THE PITT STOP LT DURHAM, 5411(General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/08/2022 £ 2.00
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness OWOFB9TI5 amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/09/2022 £ 6.86
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness YZ2769125 amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/09/2022 £ 7.99
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 286KF71A5 amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2022 £ 22.05
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness LV38Z8Q35 amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2022 £ 19.99
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness Z08BW76N5 amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/09/2022 £ 24.36
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/09/2022 £ 44.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/09/2022 £ 6.58
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/09/2022 £ 53.98
RESOURCES AMZNBusiness B33LQIN35 amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/09/2022 £ 8.99
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